9/17/2008 12:36:46 PM
Ordered by Last, First

School Name
Transportation Comment
LE CONTE

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

AFTER SCHOOL @ SO. BERKELEY YMCA

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

AFTER SCHOOL @ SO. BERK YMCA
LE CONTE

AFTERSCHOOL @ EPHESIAN

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

AFTER SCHOOL @ SO. BERK YMCA
LE CONTE

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

AFTER SCHOOL @ CLARK KERR

LE CONTE

AFTER SCHOOL @ SO. BERK YMCA
LE CONTE

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

LE CONTE

Berkeley Unified School District
WEDNESDAY BY STOP AND ALPH/

Wed. Dropoff E Last, First

19

18

18

19

19

19

19

18

19

18

19

19

19

19

18

19

19

19

19

19

Gr
Allen, Kelajah

02
Baitey, Brandon

04
Banks, Tyjah

04
Barajas Amaro, Lizbeth

04
Barnes, Sequoia

02
Barron, Femando

K
Bourdoud, Selim Jason

03
Brinston, Angel

02
Canchan Cordova, Alison

01
Carmichael, Howard

03
Carmichael, Lz

02
Castillo, Leonardo

04
Cole, Sierra

04
Collins, Terell

03
Cruz, Zachary

K
Diaz, Emily

03
Echeveste Perez, Vanessa

05

Echeveste Perez, Yakelin

01
Estrada Luna, Carlos Samuel

02
Estrada Luna, Saul

K

Wed. Dropoff Bus Stop

STUART ST @ MILVIA ST

CALIFORNIA ST @ RUSSELL ST
CALIFORNIA ST @ RUSSELL ST
CALIFORNIA ST@HARMON ST

WARRING ST (WEST) @ PARKER ST
CALIFORNIA ST@HARMON ST

CALIFORNIA ST @ RUSSELL ST

ADELINE ST @ ALCATRAZ AV (NORTHEAST)
CALIFORNIA ST @ PRINCE ST

MALCOLM X INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
MALCOLM X INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CALIFORNIA ST @ RUSSELL ST

KING ST @ ALCATRAZ AV (SOUTHEAST)
KING ST @ ALCATRAZ AV (SOUTHEAST)
WARRING ST (EAST) @ PARKER ST (CLARK KERR)
CALIFORNIA ST @ RUSSELL ST
CALIFORNIA ST@HARMON ST

CALIFORNIA ST@HARMON ST

CALIFORNIA ST @ RUSSELL ST

CALIFORNIA ST @ RUSSELL ST

Wed. Dropoff Time
2:25PM

1:59 PM
1:59 PM
2:14 PM
1:47 PM
2:14 PM
1:59 PM
2:21 PM
2:08 PM
2:11PM
2:11 PM
1:59 PM
2:19 PM
2:19 PM
1:42 PM
1:59 PM
2:14 PM
2:14 PM
1:59 PM

1:59 PM
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